madinoz MDZ 25120F

mensasaen 55 ess - 3 madinoz.. Sewd

Unit 3/ 1-7 Ada Avenue, Brookvale NSW 2100 Australia. Telephone: (02) 9939 2007 Facsimile: (02) 9939 8432

E-mail: sales@madinoz.com.au Website: www.madinoz.com.au

Entry Door Pull Handle

B = BACK TO BACK FIX

A

Product No.

MDZ B25120F
MDZ B25120F
MDZ B25120F
MDZ B25120F

MDZ D25120F
MDZ D25120F
MDZ D25120F
MDZ D25120F

MDZ C25120F
MDZ C25120F
MDZ C25120F
MDZ C25120F

NOTE:

Fixing

Centres

600
450
300
200

600
450
300
200

600
450
300
200

e
Section

Material 316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel

Standoff Projection Offset
mm Unit mm mm

Back to Back Fix

12x25
12x25
12x25
12x25

12x25
12x25
12x25
12x25

25x12 Pair 60 50
25x12 Pair 60 50
25x12 Pair 60 50
25x12 Pair 60 50
Disk Fix
25x12 Single 60 50
25x12 Single 60 50
25x12 Single 60 50
25x12 Single 60 50

Concealed Fix

12x25
12x25
12x25
12x25

Special sizes available on request

AS1428

COMPLIANT

HOW TO SPECIFY
Product No. / Fixing Centres / Rail Section / Finish / Fixing (refer diagram below)
eg: B25120F / 600 / 12x25/SSS / TM

D = DISK FIX

disk fixed - single
solid or tubular handle

F

25x12 Single 60 50
25x12 Single 60 50
25x12 Single 60 50
25x12 Single 60 50

C = CONCEALED FIX

PLEASE SPECIFY DOOR TYPE
GD - Glass doors
TM - Timber doors
AL - Aluminium doors
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